[84.8]
3.34
[ 16.5 ]
0.65
[ 55.9 ]
2.20
[ 19.1 ]
0.75 [ 6.4 ]

Meets all connection requirements in one compact
connector housing
SBS® ORDERING INFORMATION
P = Chemical Resistant
SBS®  50 Standard Housings
Polycarbonate housings feature 2 positions all finger proof.
Genderless design mates with itself. Mechanical keys are
color coded.
Description               Part Numbers
Minimum Quantity   500 50
Red  SBS50RED-BK SBS50RED
Gray  SBS50GRA-BK SBS50GRA
Blue  SBS50BLU-BK SBS50BLU
Black  SBS50BLK-BK SBS50BLK
Brown  SBS50BRN-BK SBS50BRN
White  SBS50WHT-BK SBS50WHT
Green  SBS50GRN-BK SBS50GRN
NOTE: SBS® 50 Brown key can be intermated with both White and
Red housings.
SBS®  50 Chemical Resistant (CR) Housings
Same features as the standard housings, but molded out of a